
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: Form 27 attached

Neidel - DNR, Kris <kris.neidel@state.co.us> Fri, Feb 14, 2014 at 3:11 PM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Amber, 

Please upload the attached document to location id 313162. Please add this COA, "Scaled maps/drawings of the
spill shall be provided with the proposed area(s) to be scrapped and removed provided on the
drawing(s). Following remedial activities, an adequate number of discrete soil samples shall be collected and
analyzed for BTEX, TPH (DRO and GRO), pH, EC, and SAR.  At lease one sample shall be collected and
analysed for the complete 910-1 list (including PAHs)"

Please scan this email communication to the location, under the title, "Form 27 communication and COA" 

Duane,

It is suggested that the operator retain the services of an environmental professional or environmental consulting
firm to define the extent of impact.  

Yates will need to follow up with a detailed remediation plan and confirmation soil sampling plan.  Please provide
this by March 11, 2014, and in the mean time provide weekly visible inspections of the area.

Thanks for your continued commitment to this project and getting it closed out.

Kris Neidel                                                             
Environmental Protection Specialist Northwest Area
Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation Commission  
Office 970-871-1963
Cell    970-846-5097

   

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Duane Crisler <dcrisler@yatespetroleum.com>
Date: Mon, Feb 10, 2014 at 10:52 AM
Subject: Form 27 attached

tel:970-871-1963
tel:970-846-5097
mailto:dcrisler@yatespetroleum.com


To: "Neidel - DNR, Kris" <kris.neidel@state.co.us>
Cc: Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, Alan Ennis <Alane@yatespetroleum.com>, Tim Barber
<tbarber@yatespetroleum.com>, Will Russell <WillR@yatespetroleum.com>

Kris,

 

See attached the Form 27 you requested.

 

We will have to wait for snow melt and breaks in the weather to begin clean-up of the off lease area.  I
will keep you posted.

 

Regards,

Duane.

 

 

Duane Crisler

Completions and Production Superintendent

Yates Petroleum Corporation

Office: (307) 382-4005

Cell: (307) 389-5045

Yates Ext: 17501
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